No.
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
333
334
335
337
338
339
340

341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354

Branch/Centre

Fitzwilliam Hunt

Warwickshire Hunt

Longford (Republic of Ireland)

Area 11 Mixed Team

North Cotswold Hunt

Petersfield

East Essex Hunt

East Down

South Durham Hunt

Area 4 Combined Team

Area 14 Mixed Team

Area 3 Combined Team

Hampshire Hunt

Old Berkshire Hunt

Open Team Show Jumping - 8.30am Start
Age Horse/Pony

Rider

Lucy Price
Maddy Young
Alida Tysterman
Daisy Bathe
Chloe Stevens
Lindsey Jarvis
Molly Fletcher
Rebecca Yorke
Aisling McGreal
Rebecca Lyons
Edel Whyte
Clarissa Burnell-Price

Toby Dingle

15
19
21
14
18
18
16
19
20
16
17
17
18

Elizabeth (Delilah) Osbourne 18

Katelyn Brown
Tabatha Rogers
Holly Osborne
Amy Hine

Gus Langsbury
Amy Giraudet
Penny Ibbott

Ella Jane Creasy
Sam Wisbey
Georgina Evans
Emma Peal
Lucinda May

Toni Quail
Alexandra Cleland
Ben Rowlatt-McCormick
Becky Hill

Sadie Abel

Jessica Walton
Melissa Rose
Francesca Carr
Robyn Bowness
Catherine Hoggarth

Safia Woodward
Josephine Mitchell
Maddy Pink

Bess Mann

Harriet Beecroft
Nick Ireland
Charlotte Bumby
Charlotte Milnes
Alexandra Van Randwyck
Lucy Schryver
Georgia Molton
Georgina Allan
Max Warburton

Sasha Hargreaves

Upper Class

Boris Bradley
Innocent Flight
Mohill Gypsy
Danesfield Rodeo
Rathbane Prince
Chestnut Bobby
La Vie Hof Ter Zeedycke
Rincoola Tintean
Castlerea Draoi
Abel Star

Cash Cooper
Roundhill Pilgrim
Dietarina

16  Corgary Spirit

22 Branchfield Glen

19 Little Maestro

17 Cottagefield Harry

23 Flame

21 Tajoem P

21 Horace The Horse

16 Model T

17  Bristol De Breve

16 Diamond Il

21 Lavender Hill

20 Funky Fever

17  Wellan Summertime

16 Rafa Smash

16  Mon Ami Alme

23 Charlestown Highflyer

17  Ericantos VDB

15 Drewmain Star Attraction

18 Birchgrove Tiger Woods

17 Pipsqueak T

17 Country Fair Lady

22 Breastons Belle
Course Walk

17 Red Rendezvous

18 Beyond A Masterpiece

23 Wheelagowan Boy

18 Vrashbo

22 Arkan's Tzarina

20 Billy Bank

20 Bacardi Van Fero

23 Forinth

23 What A Primadonna

17 Ballycoog Holly

13  Dolly's Pride

15 Hey Freddie Boy

19 Jamica's Pride

18 Playtime

Owner Of Horse 1
Tricia Price

Karen Young
Alida Tysterman
Charlotte Bathe
Mrs T Stevens
Mrs S Jarvis

Mrs K Fletcher
Greg Yorke
Harold McGahern
Kevin And Jane Lyons
Gerry Whyte
Rider

Michele Dingle
Rider

Rider

Mrs S Rogers
Rider

Mr & Mrs T Hine
Mrs J Carenza
Amy Giraudet
Penny Ibbott

Ella Jane Creasy
Rider

Mrs Paula Evans
Rider

Rider

Rider

Andria Cleland
Fran Rowlatt-Mccormick
Becky Hill

Sadie Abel
Jessica Walton
Rider

Lydia Parrott
Rider

Rider

Rider

Rider

Rider

Rider

Rider

Pippa Ireland
Rider

Rider

Baroness Van Randwyck
Victoria Schryver
Mrs J Molton
Clare Dobbin
Julian Mash

Mrs Allison Hargreaves

Height
16.1
15.2
15
14.2
15.2
15.2
15.2
16.2
17.0
16.0
16.2
16.0
15.2
16.3
16
15.2
16.0
16.2
17.0
17.0
16.2
16.2
17.1
16.1
16.1
16.0
16.2
16.2
16.2
15.2
16.0
16.1
14.2
15.2
15.2
15.2

153
16.1
15.2
16.0
16.2
16.1
16.3
16.2
15.2
16.0
14.1
16

17.2
16.1



355
356
357
358
359
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
377
378
379

381
382
383
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
420
409
410
411
412

Fife Hunt

Cheshire Hunt South

Burghley

Linlithgow & Stirlingshire

Area 19 Combined Team

Grafton Hunt

Area 1 Combined Team

Polden Hills

Area 9 Combined Team

Zetland Hunt

Area 15 Mixed Team

Area 8 Combined Team

Hambledon Hunt North

West Warwickshire

Henry Hobby
Sophie Gordon
Milly Morrison
Ailsa Roberts
Becky Starkey
Martha Newall
Orla Stott
Sophie Barlow
Lucy Hassall
Claudia Campbell
Alexandra Wilson
Alice Turner
Louise Bodily
Kim-Louise McGregor
Caroline Cook
Rebecca Lithgow
Katie McGregor
Amy Stewart
Natasha Mckee
Persia Bhatia
Ellie Binns

Lottie Deverall
Izzy Hall

Katie Moore
Sophia Ramsgy
Freya Hartley
Annabelle Jay
Alice Nunn

Katie Thomas
Rebecca Thomas
Biz Loffet

Emily Pain

Grace Plowman
Clara Wood
Sarah Bartlett
Lily Dickinson
Sarah Bartlett
Eleanor Ansell
Lauren Sanders
Polly Muirhead
Eleanor Ansell
Charlotte Saunderson
Katie Cameron
Kate Arnold
Lucy Taplin
Freddie Carden
Rosie Geaves
Daisy Seaton
Charlotte Kennedy
Kate Allely
Cordelia Marcus
Molly Philips
Morgan Shelly

14  Penton Whos Who

18 Patriano 2nd

20 David's Delilah Dances

15 Craigieburn Heledd

23  Broadstone Athena

23  Tina

15 Ardfield Surprise

17 Rocky

17 Bertha

17 Huntingfield Gold

16 Sequin Height

23 Weston Warlord

20 Noddy

23 Attraction

16 Layla De

19 Cayenne Cool

18 Fogas Adare

16  Flintstone Pebbles

17 Funhouse B

17  Molly Xl

15 Wiseguy

18 Benjamin Bailey

14  Greenvale Altered Image
Course Walk

20 Ballyrussell PA

21 Patsyll

16 Balinteskin Showtime

19 Storm Blue

16 Maibelieve

17  LIf Marbella

19 ZorbalV

16 EvertonB

24 Evert

15 Fernville Max

17 Comeraigh Krafty Fin

16 Tonagh High Fashion

16 Jack Blue

16 Something Gold

19 Algy

19 A Bit Special

15 Carnsdale Mr Cool

19  Brilliant

20 Mullaghdrin Sara

15 Call Me Kev

13 Dartanian lll

18 Juffer KC

15 Fletcher Christian

17  Miller Motivator

15 Littlewood Lancer

14  Shannon Vale Lux Boy

19 Arkade Fire

16 Ballinaclough Bentley

20 Sweetbriar Zaffie

19 Cavandjo Silver Fox

Miranda Hobby
Mrs Jenny Gordon
Rider

Rider

Rider

Rider

Rider

Rider

Rider

Patrick Campbell
Mrs Gerri Wilson
Patrick Campbell
Andrew Bodily
Kim-Louise Mcgregor
Gillian Cook
Elizabeth Lithgow
Katie Mcgregor
Emma Stewart
Judith Mckee
Catriona Bhatia
Miss Rhian Smith
Rider

Rider

Katie Moore
Sophia Ramsgy
Morwenna Hartley
Rider

Rider

Rider

Rider

Rider

Emily Pain
Grace Plowman
Clara Wood
Rider

Rider

Rider

Rider

Rider

Rider

Rider

Rider

Sue Cameron
Hannah Arnold
Rider

Mrs Julia Carden
Rider

Rider

Todd Kennedy
Mrs S Allely
Mrs C Marcus
Mrs L Phillips
Mrs E Shelly

16.2
16.1
16.0
15.3
16.2
15.3
153
16.2
16.2
16.3
14.2
17.1
17.0
16.2
16.1
16.2
16.2
16

17.2
14.2
16.0
18.0
15.2

16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.2
16.2
16.1
16.1
14.2
14.2
15.3
16.3
17.2
16.0
16.0
15.2
16.1
16.1
14.2
15.1
153
16.2
16.1
16.0
17.2
16.0
14.2
16.0
15.2



413
414
415
416
417
418
419

Monmouthshire

Area 13 Mixed Team

Georgie Willaims

Tara Anderson

Georgie williams

lianne Edwards

Mayan Northway Young
Holly Woodford

Catherine Van Randwyck

18
16
18
21
15
22
15

Natasha

Mister Bond
Laliga

Country lonestar
Ziamara

Cushina Trinity

Special Brewii

Susan Fairweather and rider
Rider

Rider

rider

Anna Young

Rider

Mrs Patricia Badham

153
16.2
15.2
15.3
16.0
16.0
14.0



